

VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

14700 S. Ravinia Avenue Orland Park, IL 60462 www.orlandpark.org

Legislation Details

File #: 2020-0516 Version: 0 Name: Public Works and Bulk Material Storage Facility

Fence Installations

Type: MOTION Status: PASSED

File created: 7/15/2020 In control: Board of Trustees

On agenda: 11/2/2020 Final action: 11/2/2020

Title: Public Works and Bulk Material Storage Facility Fence Installations

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Americas Backyard Bulk Storage Proposal, 2. Americas Backyard Public Works Proposal, 3.

Marchio PW Fence Proposals, 4. K Brothers PW Fence Proposals, 5. Action Fence PW Proposals, 6.

Contract - Signed

DateVer.Action ByActionResult11/2/20200Board of Trustees7/15/20200Public Works DepartmentINTRODUCED TO BOARD